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Barrier terminals blocks, Panel Mounting

Panel Mounting
28.90
Black (default)
Screw connection
Panel mounting
28.9*(P-1)+42.00
104.6
74

PBT
Illa
VO
Copper Alloy
Ni Plated
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Delight Through Connections

1000
275
1000
1000
1000

50
185
50
185
M8
1.0x5.5
PH3

Front: 40N-mBack : 13.9N-m

3.5
4.2
25~26mm

1000
310
1000
310

YES
NO
130
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Delight Through Connections
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